0601827561

## UNOFFICIAL COPY368398

[WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO]
NTC ATTN:DARRELL COLON
101 N. BRAND BLVD., SUITE #1800
GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91203
SUPERIOR BANK #: 0601827561

2837/0285 11 001 Page 1 of 2
2002-04-01 16:20:40
Cook County Recorder 43.50



#### ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

The Chase-Manhattan Bank (F/K/A Chemical Bank) as Trustee under the Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated December 1, 1992, Series 1992-5, of 450 V33rd Street, New York, NY 10001, the holder of the Note are executed by TERRY I. TERRY I.

Series 1992-5, of 450 V33rd Street, New York, NY 10001,	
the holder of the Mo. 19 Ige executed by TERRY L. ZIELINSKI AND SUE ZIELINSKI, HIS WIFE	
to CENTENNIAL MONT CAGE GO	
to CENTENNIAL MONTGAGE CO.	
dated OCTOBER 28, 1992 and recorded or registered as Docume	000
Page , in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds or Registrar of Titl	nt Number 92809633 in Volume,
for good and valuable consideration psid assigns that Mortroop and	es of COOK County, Illinois,
for good and valuable consideration poid, assigns that Mortgage and LaSalle National Bank Association, as Indenture Trustee,	the note secured thereby and debt described therein to
under the Indenture, dated March 31, 2007, Series 2000-A"	
135 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 200, Chicago, IJ 60603	
5. Ending Bucci, Butto 200, Chicago, 17, 70003	. See Attached Legal Description
	. See Attached Degai Description
TAX PARCEL NO: 28-09-4103-078	The Chase-Manhattan Bank (F/K/A Chemical Bank)
ATTEST:	as Trustee under the Pooling and Servicing Agreement
(11 M4) 10	Dated December 1, 1992, Series 1992-5_
100 1 July 10 July 10 1 Ju	
(Seal)MARK MCDERMOTT, TRUST OFFICER	By: Acusellet
Contract of the contract of th	JEANNIE CHIN, TRUST OFFICER
CORPORATE	Date MARCH 12 2000
CORPORATE ACKNOWLY GEMENT	
State of NEW YORK )	<b>'</b> /x.
County of KINGS )ss.	
I, GENEVIEVE A. FORBES , a nota	ary public do hereby certify that JEANNIE CHIN
and MARK MCDERMOTT OFFICER and TRUST OFFICER	, per onally known to me to be the TRUST
and personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such TRUST OFFICER	
and TRUST OFFICER , they signed and delivered the	
and TRUST OFFICER and caused the corr	e said instrument as TRUST OFFICER porate seal of THE CHACL-MANHATTAN BANK to be
arrixed inereto, pursuant to authority, given by the Board of Directors of	F THE CHASE-MANHATT IN DANIV on their Con and
voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of THE CHASE-MANHAT	TTAN BANK
for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	
Given under my hand and seal this 12th day of War	reh ,2000
$\mathcal{A}$	
Senena	ne a. Taylos (Seal)
GENEVIEVE A. F My Commission E	
My Commission E	expires: 01/23/01

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office with

# UNOFFICIAL COPY 20368398

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 7 IN IPEMA'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 2, 3 AND 4, AND THE WEST 150 FEET OF LOT 5 IN BLOCK 35 IN ARTHUR T. MCINTOSH'S ADDITION TO MIDLOTHIAN FARMS SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/2 OF SECTION 9, AND THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST 33/80 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 10, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE15, EASR OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office 203<sub>68</sub>398